LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS/DESIGNERS - WATERCOLOR - WATERSOUND - WINDMARK BEACH

Alan D. Holt, ASLA Landscape Architect, PA
Bradford R. Davis, Inc.

Callie & Co., Inc.

Dragonfly Design and Detail

Frawley Associates, LLC

Horton Land Works

Tackett Design Group

PRINCIPAL
Alan Holt

Brad Davis
Callie Barker
Rich DeAngelos
Peter Frawley
Chad Horton
Brad Tackett

LOCATION TELEPHONE

P.O. Box 2549, Panama City FL, 32402-2549
284 Oak Avenue, Point Washington, Florida 32459
882 Harbor Blvd, Suite 101, Destin, FL 32541

1394 Waume Ave. NE, Atlanta, GA 30306

181 Jonathan Drive, Freeport, FL 32439
175 Lake Pointe Drive, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459

The LandscapeArchitects listed are independent from The St. Joe Company and CCMC.

850-914-9006
850-974-0616
850-269-0663
850-621-6070
404-874-5091
850-699-1297
601-572-4273

Their competency and product are not guaranteed or warranted by The St. Joe Company or CCMC.

alan@alandholtasla.com
bradfordrdavis@gmail.com

callie@callieandco.com
landscapef@bellsouth.net

chorton@hortonlw.com

brad @tackettdesigngroup.com
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