

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS/DESIGNERS - WATERCOLOR - WATERSOUND - WINDMARK BEACH

<u>FIRM</u>	<u>PRINCIPAL</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>TELEPHONE</u>	<u>E-MAIL</u>
Alan D. Holt, ASLA Landscape Architect, PA	Alan Holt	P.O. Box 2549, Panama City FL, 32402-2549	850-914-9006	alan@alandholtasla.com
Bradford R. Davis, Inc.	Brad Davis	284 Oak Avenue, Point Washington, Florida 32459	850-974-0616	bradfordrdavis@gmail.com
Callie & Co., Inc.	Callie Barker	882 Harbor Blvd, Suite 101, Destin, FL 32541	850-269-0663	callie@callieandco.com
Dragonfly Design and Detail	Rich DeAngelos		850-621-6070	
Frawley Associates, LLC	Peter Frawley	1394 Waume Ave. NE, Atlanta, GA 30306	404-874-5091	landscapef@bellsouth.net
Horton Land Works	Chad Horton	181 Jonathan Drive, Freeport, FL 32439	850-699-1297	chorton@hortonlw.com
Tackett Design Group	Brad Tackett	175 Lake Pointe Drive, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459	601-572-4273	brad@tackettdesigngroup.com